
KDL Equestrian Service
4/21/2024 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

7:37 AM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 58 Class: WSQHA RROP Open Ranch Reining 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Nina E Halvorson

2014

Nu Top Shelf Whizkey Nina E Halvorson230

2

S

Nevada Littleton

2018

Cutacow Speedwagon Nevada Littleton247

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

230
247

230
247

1
2

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/21/2024 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

7:37 AM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 59 Class: WSQHA CRR Cowboy Ranch Reining 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Charlene E Andrews
Ellensburg, WA2017

Pepolena Moonshine Charlene E Andrews199

2

C

Charlene E Andrews
Ellensburg, WA2019

Heavy Metal Thunder Alexis Makanaokalani Andrews207

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

199
207

199
207

1
2

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/21/2024 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

7:37 AM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 60 Class: WSQHA REL1 AQHA L-1 Ranch Reining 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Renay Crosby
Gold Bar, WA2016

UB40 Paige Elin Stroud238

1

2

Kelsey Ullsmith
Ferndale, WA2017

Chics Dig Sparkles Barb Walton628

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

238
628

628
238

1
2

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/21/2024 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

7:37 AM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 61 Class: WSQHA RREYL AQHA L-1 Youth Ranch Reining 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Tonya Lamb
Arlington, WA2016

Got Me Lookin Elsie Lamb242

2

Z

Hazel Lauber
Bellingham, WA2019

Lokotas Mizzen Ya Hazel Lauber209

3

C
Kristy Moss

2016

Hollywoodstep O Fame Abigail Moss219

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

242
209
219

242
209
219

1
2
3

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/21/2024 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

7:37 AM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 62 Class: WSQHA RRAL1 AQHA L-1 AM Ranch Reining 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Bruce Blodgett
Oak Harbor, WA2004

Pennys From Prize Bruce Blodgett269

1

S

Annette Robinson
Courtenay, BC2019

Shootinoutthelights Annette Robinson285

3

Z
Michelle Colburn Jackson

2019

Busy Ripn Off Wimps Michelle Colburn Jackson218

3

Z

Kristy Moss

2016

Hollywoodstep O Fame Kristy Moss219

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

269
285
219
218

285
269
218
219

1
2
3
4

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/21/2024 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

7:37 AM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 63 Class: WSQHA RRES1 AQHA L-1 Select Ranch Riding 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Charlene E Andrews
Ellensburg, WA2017

Pepolena Moonshine Charlene E Andrews199

1

Z

Renay Crosby
Gold Bar, WA2016

UB40 Renay Crosby238

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

238
199

199
238

1
2

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/21/2024 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

7:37 AM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 66 Class: WSQHA RRSA AQHA Select Ranch Riding 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Nancy J Hinkelman
Lynden, WA2013

Bugattti Nancy J Hinkelman228

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

228 2281

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/21/2024 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

7:37 AM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 67 Class: WSQHA RROH AQHA Open Ranch Riding 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre


