Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 58 Class: WSQHA RROP Open Ranch Reining

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place	Back # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	230 Nu Top Shelf Whizke		Nina E Halvorson	Nina E Halvorson Z	
2	247 Cutacow Speedwago	on 2018	Nevada Littleton	Nevada Littleton S	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge
Place	Teresa Sullivan	Leo W Fourre
1 2	230 247	230 247

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 59 Class: WSQHA CRR Cowboy Ranch Reining

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	199	Pepolena Moonshine	2017	Charlene E Andrews	Charlene E Andrews S Ellensburg, WA
2	207	Heavy Metal Thunder	2019	Alexis Makanaokalani Andrews	Charlene E Andrews C Ellensburg, WA

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge
	Teresa	Leo W
Place	Sullivan	Fourre
1	199	199
2	207	207

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 60 Class: WSQHA REL1 AQHA L-1 Ranch Reining

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place	Back # Horse's Nam Horse Reg #		Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	238 UB40	2016	Paige Elin Stroud	Renay Crosby 2 Gold Bar, WA	
1	628 Chics Dig Sparkle	es 2017	Barb Walton	Kelsey Ullsmith 2 Ferndale, WA	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge
Place	Teresa Sullivan	Leo W Fourre
1	238	628
2	628	238

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 61 Class: WSQHA RREYL AQHA L-1 Youth Ranch Reining

Go: 1

4 shown 4 entered

Place		Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	242 Got l	Me Lookin	2016	Elsie Lamb	Tonya Lamb C Arlington, W <i>A</i>	
2	209 Loko	otas Mizzen Ya	2019	Hazel Lauber	Hazel Lauber z Bellingham, \	
3	219 Holly	ywoodstep O Fame	2016	Abigail Moss	Kristy Moss C	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge
Place	Teresa Sullivan	Leo W Fourre
1	242	242
2	209	209
3	219	219

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 62 Class: WSQHA RRAL1 AQHA L-1 AM Ranch Reining

Go: 1

4 shown 4 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	269	Pennys From Prize		Bruce Blodgett	Bruce Blodgett
			2004		S Oak Harbor, WA
1	285	Shootinoutthelights		Annette Robinson	Annette Robinson
			2019		S Courtenay, BC
3	218	Busy Ripn Off Wimps		Michelle Colburn Jackson	Michelle Colburn Jackson
			2019		Z
3	219	Hollywoodstep O Fame	;	Kristy Moss	Kristy Moss
			2016		Z

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:
Place	Teresa Sullivan	Leo W Fourre
1	269	285
2	285	269
3	219	218
4	218	219

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 63 Class: WSQHA RRES1 AQHA L-1 Select Ranch Riding

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	199	Pepolena Moonshine	2017	Charlene E Andrews	Charlene E Andrews S Ellensburg, WA	
1	238	UB40	2016	Renay Crosby	Renay Crosby Z Gold Bar, WA	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge
Place	Teresa Sullivan	Leo W Fourre
1	238	199
2	199	238

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 66 Class: WSQHA RRSA AQHA Select Ranch Riding

Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

Place	Back # Horse's Name	F1V	Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	228 Bugattti		Nancy J Hinkelman	Nancy J Hinkelman
		2013		Z Lynden, WA

Place 1 1 228 228

Page: 8

KDL Equestrian Service Results by Class Report

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 67 Class: WSQHA RROH AQHA Open Ranch Riding

Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s)

Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn # Rel

1st Judge: 2nd Judge:

Teresa Leo W
Place Sullivan Fourre